


Struddys is an Australian-owned and operated business that 
has been manufacturing sportswear, school wear and corporate 
wear since 1975. 

What started as a retail store in Sunnybank, Brisbane has now become a 
household name in grassroots sports and schools. Every day tens of thousands 
of Australians proudly wear garments made by Struddys. 
At Struddys we pride ourselves on delivering a professional service, high-quality 
garments, and delivering on time every time. 

We look forward to making your gear. 

ABOUT US
–

OUR MISSION
The Struddys Team promise to give a 
professional and efficient service, combined 
with the highest quality sporting gear our 
customers deserve and expect.





































NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

NSW SALES TEAM

Jacob Strudwick

0437 544 724

jacob@struddys.com.au

Western NSW

Ben Neale 

0400818 127

ben@struddys.com.au

South West / Darling Downs

South East Queensland / NSW Northern Rivers

NEW ZEALAND SALES 

Garth Wilson 

+64 279 365 664

garth@struddys.co.nz

NZ / Based in Brisbane Oce

Garry Sonda

0435 156 861 

garry@struddys.com.au

(Touch Football) Nationwide 

NATION WIDE SALES TEAM 
Paul Neale 

0407 797 199

paul@struddys.com.au

Far North QLD / North QLD / Central Queensland

QUEENSLAND SALES TEAM
FOR MORE QLD AREAS PLEASE SEE “NATION WIDE” 

Felisha Elworthy

0477 065 337

felisha@struddys.com.au

QLD in-house rep

Damien Howells

0419 958 421

damien@struddys.com.au

South East Queensland

Chris Browne

0420 588 581

chris@struddys.com.au

Penrith / South West Sydney / Western NSW 

Jason Clifford

0407 244 848

jason@struddys.com.au

ACT / Riverina / South Coast / Wollongong

/ Sydney East

Adel Hage

0450 569 995

adel.h@struddys.com.au

Hunter / Central Coast / Western Sydney 

Nick Page

0409 631 917

nick@struddys.com.au

Townsville

Karina Brown

0409 641 116

karina@struddys.com.au

North Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Wide Bay Region

CONTACT US Jardii Nean

0473 413 107 

jardii@struddys.com.au 


